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 금        액

                                    89,917,734

                                     36,044,280

                                     34,158,985

 

                                       2,069,200

                                       1,913,500

                                    15,731,769

인건비                                      11,381,574

일반관리비                                       4,350,195

사업관리비

구          분

 사업비 지출내역

센터치유사업

교실힐링사업

치유캠프사업

사업홍보비

사업연구비


